2012

48

=
o
2
2
o

TN
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
FINLAND & SWEDEN
Helsinki - Stockholm

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
5 BLINDENBACHER Severin
7 STREIT Mark
10 AMBUHL Andres
11 PLUSS Benjamin
13 du BOIS Felicien

14 WICK Roman

20 BERRA Reto

22 NIEDERREITER Nino
30 FLUELER Lukas

31 SEGER Mathias

32 RUTHEMANN lvo
40 RUBIN Daniel

43 TRACHSLER Morris
47 SBISA Luca

48 BIEBER Matthias

52
54
57
70
72

82

STEPHAN Tobias
FURRER Philippe
BEZINA Goran
HOLLENSTEIN Denis
von GUNTEN Patrick

MOSER Simon
88 ROMY Kevin
96 BRUNNER Damien

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
20 BERRA Reto
30 FLUELER Lukas
52 STEPHAN Tobias

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 6 MAY 2012
Including Game #15

SUl - Switzerland

Pos GP G A PTS

N
o
N
N
o

0
0
-1
0
+1

0

o
o

~

-1

~

+1

+1
0
+1
0
0

X

+1
+1
+1

+2
+1
+2

MTMT UTTMOOO MOTTT T OO TOTT T Too
NN NDNDNPNODN NDNNDNNND DODNMNMNND NMDNNMNNDN
OFRP N OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OON OO0OO0OO0OO0O rOoOON
NPFPO ONOOO POOOERFr OO0OO0OO0OFr POOR
NMNMN ONOOO POOOW OO0OO0OO0OFr NOOW
ONO OO0OO0OO0OO0 OAMANNO OOOOCOO ONMNONDN
OFRP O OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0O0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0
OO0 OO0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOON

GPT GKD GPI
2 2 1
2 0 0
2 2 1

MIP  MIP%
60:00 50.00
00:00 0.00
60:00 50.00

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

o

OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O Oooo

GA

1
0
2

™ M/G TSh AT/S
2 000 2825 14:12 45 037
9 2222 4340 21:50 61 042
2 000 36:38 1819 55 0:39
5 0.00 2346 11:53 42 033
5 20.00 3346 16:53 54 0:37
6 000 36:06 1803 50 0:43
0 0.00
1 000 3855 19:27 57 0:40
0 0.00
1 000 16:27 813 30 0:32
6 3333 25141 12550 48 0:32
3 0.00 20:14 1007 37 032
1 000 2510 12:35 46 0:32
5 0.00 3846 1923 55 042
4 0.00 23:.04 11:32 47 0:29
0 0.00
3 0.00 2337 11:48 42 033
7 000 37:16 1838 655 0:40
1 000 18:00 9:00 33 0:32
4 000 17:10 835 31 033
4 50.00 2741 13:50 40 041
7 1429 34:15 17:.07 53 038
7 0.00 3324 1642 48 041
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
19 20 95.00 1.00 010
0 0 0.00 0 000
19 21 90.48 2.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists

F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2720SUI_83 2.0
Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created SUN 6 MAY 2012 22:34 GMT+3

Page 1/1
Printed with

0} KYOCERA



