





## **PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM**

As of SUN 6 MAY 2012 Including Game #15

## **SUI - Switzerland**

## **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%	TM	M/G	TSh	AT/S
5	BLINDENBACHER Severin	D	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00	28:25	14:12	45	0:37
7	STREIT Mark	D	2	2	1	3	2	0	1	2	0	9	22.22	43:40	21:50	61	0:42
10	AMBUHL Andres	F	2	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00	36:38	18:19	55	0:39
11	PLUSS Benjamin	F	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	5	0.00	23:46	11:53	42	0:33
13	du BOIS Felicien	D	2	1	1	2	0	+1	0	0	0	5	20.00	33:46	16:53	54	0:37
14	WICK Roman	F	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00	36:06	18:03	50	0:43
20	BERRA Reto	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
22	NIEDERREITER Nino	F	2	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00	38:55	19:27	57	0:40
30	FLUELER Lukas	GK	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
31	SEGER Mathias	D	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00	16:27	8:13	30	0:32
32	RUTHEMANN Ivo	F	2	2	1	3	0	+1	0	1	0	6	33.33	25:41	12:50	48	0:32
40	RUBIN Daniel	F	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0.00	20:14	10:07	37	0:32
43	TRACHSLER Morris	F	2	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00	25:10	12:35	46	0:32
47	SBISA Luca	D	2	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	5	0.00	38:46	19:23	55	0:42
48	BIEBER Matthias	F	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00	23:04	11:32	47	0:29
52	STEPHAN Tobias	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
54	FURRER Philippe	D	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00	23:37	11:48	42	0:33
57	BEZINA Goran	D	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	7	0.00	37:16	18:38	55	0:40
70	HOLLENSTEIN Denis	F	2	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00	18:00	9:00	33	0:32
72	von GUNTEN Patrick	D	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00	17:10	8:35	31	0:33
82	MOSER Simon	F	2	2	0	2	0	+2	0	0	0	4	50.00	27:41	13:50	40	0:41
88	ROMY Kevin	F	2	1	1	2	2	+1	1	0	0	7	14.29	34:15	17:07	53	0:38
96	BRUNNER Damien	F	2	0	2	2	0	+2	0	0	0	7	0.00	33:24	16:42	48	0:41

## Goalkeeping Statistics

Goalkeeping Statistics											
No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
20 BERRA Reto	2	2	1	60:00	50.00	1	19	20	95.00	1.00	0 1 0
30 FLUELER Lukas	2	0	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0
52 STEPHAN Tobias	2	2	1	60:00	50.00	2	19	21	90.48	2.00	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		



IHM2720SUI\_83 2.0

